CLASSROOM NO-01 (MBA Gallery)
C.V.RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (BATCH 2025-28)

2ND SEMESTER BBA TIMETABLE [w.e.f- 05.01.2026]

9.30 AM [10.30 A.M A 11.30 A.M- 12.30 P.M - 230 P.M-3.30| 3.30 P.M -4.30
D: = ) : ’ ’ : K .M -5. .
ays 10.30 AM | 11.30 AM 12.30 P.M 1.30 PM 1.30 P.M- 2.30 P.M P.M P.M 430 P.M-5.30 P.M
MON OM FM-I BS B OB LIBRARY MENTORING
TUE BC-II R OB FM-I MENTORING
WED BS MM-I OM E MIS (CS Lab 1)
THU MM-I OM FM-I A BS LIBRARY MENTORING
FRI FM-I BS ESS OB MM-I MENTORING
SAT K
Class Co-ordinator: Mr. Jyotisman Das Mohapatra Mob. No- 738135718 E-Mail: jyotisman.dasmohapatra@cgu-odisha.ac.in
Subject Subject
Si. No. >cc_“9_~mzo= Mo_ﬁm Subject Credit [Course Faculty Department Mobile No E-Mail
FINANCIAL Ms. Monalisa Business
: M BMELO4 MANAGEMENT-I 5 Pradhan Management IRERAZS0 2504070007@cgu-odisha.ac.in
ORGANIZATION Ms. Sibani Suman Business
2 OB BALIOS BEHAVIOR 3 Mishra Management G3FIS83E4 2504070008@cgu-odisha.ac.in
MARKETING Mr. Jyotisman Das Business jyotisman.dasmohapatra@cgu-
: ek BMI106 |y 1 ANAGEMENT-I . Mohapatra Management 7IBI3STIZE 1 dicha.ac.in
OPERATIONS . . .
4 OM BM107 MANAGEMENT 3 Dr. Shaik Mozammil | Mechanical 9557987014 Sk ozamimnili@senodisha:ab.in
BUSINESS Dr. Ganeswar . . .
5 BS MA107 STATISTICS 3 Mahanta Mathematics 8249741929 ganeswar@cgu-odisha.ac.in
MANAGEMENT
6 MIS CS173 |INFORMATION 2 Dr. Siba Mishra CS 9937160656 siba.mishra@cgu-odisha.ac.in
SYSTEM
BUSINESS
7 BC-II HS182 |COMMUNICATION- 2 Ms. Tanurima Shau HSS 7749888673 tanurima.shau@cgu-odisha.ac.in
II -
ENVIRONMENTAL
8 ESS CY101 |SCIENCE AND 1 Ms Sonalin Senapati Chemistry 8917528372 senapatisenalin39@gmail.com
SUSTAINABILITY x‘c&g@/

otisman Das Mohapatra
Departmental TT Coordinator

@3 gg

s Ganeswar Mahanta
iversity TT Coordinator




CLASS ROOM NO. 2 (MBA BLOCK)

C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Batch 2025-27)

2ND SEMESTER MBA TIMETABLE [w.e.f- 05.01.2026]

9.20 A.M 10.30] 10.30 A.M- 11.30 A.M- 12.30 P.M - 3.30 P.M -4.30
$ . : y - = . .M-5.30 P.M
Days A T1.30 AM 12.30 P.M 130 it 1.30 P.M- 2.30 P.M 2.30 P.M - 3.30 P.M .M 4.30 P.M
MON LAB LAB /FMS HRM FM PMS BRM DM
TUE LAB LAB / BRM FM FMS B POM POM PMS
WED LAB LAB/ FMS FM HRM m PFB - (CS Lab-3)
THU LAB LAB FM POM " DM |  P™s _ BRM
FRI PGM BRM DM HRM K BA & GAI - (CS Lab-3)
SAT MENTORING MENTORING LIBRARY _ _
Class Co-ordinator: Dr. Subhamanasini Nayak Moab. No- 9337707312 E-Mail: subhamanasini.nayak@cgu-odisha.ac.in
1 Subject . . : s
Sl. No. .»www:nﬂ%u:. Subject Code Subject Credit Course Faculty Department Mobile No Mail Id
FINANCIAL I . o . .
1 FM BM4065 MANAGEMENT 3 Prof. (Dr.) Sasmita Mishra Business Management 9861049181 sasmitamishra@cgu-odisha.ac.in
HUMAN RESOURCE 2 . B : :
2 HRM BM406 MANAGEMENT 3 Prof. (Dr.) Sanjita Lenka Business Management 9937632420 sanjitalenka@cgu-odisha.ac.in
PRODUCTION &
3 POM BM407 OPERATIONS 3 Dr. Rakesh Ranjan Chand MECHANICAL 9439916314 rakeshranjan.chand@cgu-odisha.ac.in
MANAGEMENT
E
4 BRM BM408 W\MMHMMWM SSERECH 3 Dr. Rajashree Samal Business Management 7205505365 rajashree.samal@cgu-odisha.ac.in
5 LAB BM409 WNM\WZH\m\WMmeHm Ok 3 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sahu Business Management 8895501338 pksin2000@yahoo.com
6 DM BM432  |DIGITAL MARKETING 3 M Jootisman Bas Business Management 7381357188 pYotisman.dasmohapatra@cgu-
Mohapatra odisha.ac.in
7 FMS BM447 MWMO&OOMMF e i 3 Mr. Pabitra Behera Business Management 6371272525 2504070001 (@cgu-odisha.ac.in
PERFORMANCE .. . .
P ayak ane 3 e ak@ceou-odisha.ac.
8 PMS BM470 MANAGEMENT 3 Dr. Subhamanasini Nayak Business Management 9337707312 subhamanasini.nayak@cgu-odisha.ac.in
PYTHON FOR o . .
9 PB CS477 BUSINESS 2 Dr. Priya Rao CSE 7063635776 priya.rao@cgu-odisha.ac.in
10 BA&GAI CS478 MC%%m\ymmm GNAGYIFICS 2 Dr. Ramachandra Barik CSE 8280211343 ram.chandra@cgu-odisha.ac.in
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Departmental TT Coordinator




